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2023/24 28th round, Match #195
Friday, 12.05.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 18°C.

)

«Ruh-2» Lviv

1  Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr (C)
75 Kitela Andrii

44 Matviiv Yurii

76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
10 Prytula Ostap

89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
20 Klayver

47 Kvas Kostiantyn

60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes

62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
2 Duts lhor

86 Popovskyi lllia

87 Rusiak Nazar

72 Dobrianskyi Roman
57 Korol Volodymyr

83 Muzychuk Maksym
48 Nikolaiev Viktor

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii

1:2

1

59
5

24
16
33
19
20
11
40
74

«Zviahel» Zviahel

Yashkov Anton (C)
Luchka Vadym
Nesterov Andrii
Skydan Valerii
Havryliuk Nazar
Panchyshyn Bohdan
Huk lhor
Andrushchenko Maksym
Fesenko Andrii
Vendell

Morhovskyi Yan

Substitutes

25
12
71
18
21
44
7

77
23
9

10
22

Kovalenko Maksym
Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
Martynov lvan
Vlasiuk Andrii
Nykytiuk Andrii
Dzhordzh
Orynchak Bohdan
Berezka Dmytro
Maitak Maksym
Kyslenko Serhii
Volynets Danylo
Petruk Nikita

Coach
Virt Yurii
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, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #195

Friday, 12.05.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 18°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 1:2 «Zviahel» Zviahel
47 Kvas Kostiantyn ~ (®) 36'
\ 24 Skydan Valerii
46 N 77 Berezka Dmytro
\ 40 Vendell
60 T g kyslenko Serhii
10 Prytula Ostap ,
87 Rusiak Nazar N 74
20 Klayver \
2 Duts lhor N 74
44 Matviiv Yurii [l 74
75' # 5 Nesterov Andrii
76 N 20 Andrushchenko Maksym
7 Orynchak Bohdan
, 11 Fesenko Andrii
76 N 44 Dzhordzh
67 Mykhalchuk Milan 78'
75 Kitela Andrii 84
84 33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis ,
57 Korol Volodymyr N 90+2
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan ,
86 Popovskyi lllia N 90+2
90+5' @ 16 Havryliuk Nazar
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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